  LAI-2200C
Plant Canopy
Analyzer
World Standard for
Indirect LAI Measurements
The LAI-2200C Plant Canopy Analyzer calculates Leaf Area Index
(LAI) and other canopy structure attributes from radiation measure-
ments made with a fisheye optical sensor (148˚ field of view).

for clumped canopies using hemispherical photography. Agric.
and For. Meteor. 94 (3–4), 243–257.
 LAI-2200C Ordering Information
LAI-2200C Plant Canopy Analyzer
Includes one LAI-2250 Optical Sensor with data cable, LAI-2270C
Control Unit, carrying case, USB cable, view-restrictors, diffuser
cap, 6 “AA” batteries, belt clip, and FV2200 software.
LAI-2250 Optical Sensor
For use with the LAI-2270C in Autonomous mode. Additional
sensor can take above readings independently of the control
unit. Includes 2 “AA” batteries, view restrictors, diffuser cap
and data cable.
LAI-2270C Control Unit
For use with the LAI-2250 Optical Sensor(s). Includes carrying
case, USB cable, 4 “AA” batteries, belt clip, and FV2200 software.
LAI-2200TC Plant Canopy Analyzer - Tall Canopy Package
Two LAI-2250 Optical Sensors with data cables, one LAI-2270C
Control Unit, carrying case, USB cable, view-restrictors, diffuser
cap, 8 “AA” batteries, belt clip, and FV2200 software.
2200CLEAR Clear Sky Kit with GPS Upgrade
For upgrading the LAI-2200 for GPS integration and clear sky
measurements. Includes GPS board, flex cable, anti-static wrist
strap, 2 light diffuser caps and instructions.
10Resources and Ordering           Leaf Area Index
LI-COR is a registered trademark of LI-COR, Inc. in the United States and other countries.